PR-HS15W-IPPR-HS15W-IP
IP ONVIF 15W Outdoor horn speakerIP ONVIF 15W Outdoor horn speaker
Designed for durability and clarity, this 15W outdoor IP hornDesigned for durability and clarity, this 15W outdoor IP horn
speaker delivers a powerful sound output of 113dB. Its weather-speaker delivers a powerful sound output of 113dB. Its weather-
resistant design makes it perfect for outdoor use, ensuring reliableresistant design makes it perfect for outdoor use, ensuring reliable
audio performance even in challenging environments.audio performance even in challenging environments.
MAIN FEATURESMAIN FEATURES
• PR-HS15W-IP IP ONVIF 15W Outdoor horn speaker• PR-HS15W-IP IP ONVIF 15W Outdoor horn speaker
• Amplifier: Built-in 15W Amplifier• Amplifier: Built-in 15W Amplifier
• Max SPL: 113dB• Max SPL: 113dB
• Frequency Response: 300Hz~8KHz• Frequency Response: 300Hz~8KHz
• Installation: Wall/Ceiling Mount• Installation: Wall/Ceiling Mount
• Power: DC12V / PoE~1.25Amp• Power: DC12V / PoE~1.25Amp
• Power Consumption: 15W Max• Power Consumption: 15W Max
• Operation Temperature: -30-60°C• Operation Temperature: -30-60°C
• Protection Rate: IP67• Protection Rate: IP67
• Dimensions: 225*165*240mm (W x H x D)• Dimensions: 225*165*240mm (W x H x D)
• Net Weight: ~1.4Kg• Net Weight: ~1.4Kg
• Power supply not included• Power supply not included
20
25
-0
3
| W
ijz
ig
in
ge
n
te
n
al
le
r
ti
jd
en
 v
o
o
rb
eh
o
ud
en
!
PR-HS15W-IPPR-HS15W-IP
SPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONS
SpeakerSpeaker
Max SPLMax SPL 113dB113dB
Frequency ResponseFrequency Response 300Hz~8KHz300Hz~8KHz
AudioAudio
UsageUsage Real-Time Audio Broadcast / Up to 10 pre-loaded files (Triggered by API)Real-Time Audio Broadcast / Up to 10 pre-loaded files (Triggered by API)
CodecCodec
OPUS 48kHz, MP3 44.1kHz, G.722 ADPCM 16kHz, G.711 PCMU 8kHz, G.711OPUS 48kHz, MP3 44.1kHz, G.722 ADPCM 16kHz, G.711 PCMU 8kHz, G.711
PCMA 8kHzPCMA 8kHz
AmplifierAmplifier
AmplifierAmplifier Built-in 15W AmplifierBuilt-in 15W Amplifier
NetworkNetwork
ProtocolsProtocols
SIP, ONVIF, HTTP, HTTPS, IPv4, DHCP, RTSP, RTP, RTCP, TCP, UDP, ARP, FTP,SIP, ONVIF, HTTP, HTTPS, IPv4, DHCP, RTSP, RTP, RTCP, TCP, UDP, ARP, FTP,
TFTP, NTP, MulticastTFTP, NTP, Multicast
VoIPVoIP 2 SIP Accounts SIP Direct IP Call RTP Multicast2 SIP Accounts SIP Direct IP Call RTP Multicast
SecuritySecurity
Password protection, IP address filtering, Digest authentication, User accessPassword protection, IP address filtering, Digest authentication, User access
loglog
OnvifOnvif Profile SProfile S
InterfaceInterface 10/100 Base-TX, RJ4510/100 Base-TX, RJ45
GENERALGENERAL
PowerPower DC12V / PoE~1.25AmpDC12V / PoE~1.25Amp
Power ConsumptionPower Consumption 15W Max15W Max
Protection RateProtection Rate IP67IP67
InstallationInstallation Wall/Ceiling MountWall/Ceiling Mount
DimensionsDimensions 225*165*240mm (W x H x D)225*165*240mm (W x H x D)
Net WeightNet Weight ~1.4Kg~1.4Kg
Operation TemperatureOperation Temperature -30-60°C-30-60°C
Facebook
Linkedin
Youtube
Sinds 2014 gedistribueerd door
VSS Nederland B.V.
Telfordstraat 11M
8013 RL    Zwolle
Tel: (038) 4289420
Email: info@vssnederland.nl
Web: www.vssnederland.nl  |  www.provision-isr.nl
20
25
-0
3
| W
ijz
ig
in
ge
n
te
n
al
le
r
ti
jd
en
 v
o
o
rb
eh
o
ud
en
!